
G136 Cavitron Plus Scaler with Tap-On Technology
Service Parts List

QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 81651 Power Drive PCB Bracket Assembly
1 81635 Protective Cover, Power Entry
1 81665 Baffle (Electrical Protection)
1 81661-1 24V Power Supply Assembly
1 81646 Water Chassis Assembly
1 81843 Decorated Base
1 81632 Handpiece Holder
1 565179001 Rocker Switch, Snap-In
4 592051001 Rubber Feet, Self Adhesive
2 592055001 D-Section Seal, 1 Inch
1 568270002 Power Entry Module
1 608020001 Air Cap, Vinyl
4 586172005 #6-19 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Torx, Pan Head Screw
1 745-06002 #6 Lockwasher (For Ground Terminal)
1 586172003 #8-18 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Torx, Pan Head Screw
1 586174003 #6-19 x 3/8 Hi-Lo PPH Screw
1 62857 #6-32 x 3/8" PH Pan Head Screw
2 557034018 Fuse, 1.25A, 250V, Slo-Blo, 0.8"
1 81645 4" Ribbon Cable
1 603034001 Ferrite Block, Snap-On (For HP Cable)
1 555049007 Cable Tie (For Ferrite Block)
1 81686 DC Wire Harness
1 81662 Fuse Label
1 90176 Water Supply Label
1 629205003 Water Regulator/Solenoid (Burkert)
1 623072001 Straight Union Fitting (John Guest)
1 712-00004 Plastic Cable Tie
1 81647 Mounting Bracket
2 586174003 #6-19 x 3/8" Hi-Lo PPH Screw
1 80502-2 Knob, Molded
1 81638 Power Switch Harness
1 60366 Cable Tie (For Pot-Switch Harness)
1 81845 Cover, Decorated

1



G136 Cavitron Plus Scaler with Tap-On Technology
Service Parts List

6 588083001 Washers, Cup
1 81855 Molded Overlay & Label, Info Center

14 586172002 #4-24 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Screws
6 62970 Washers, 1/4" #4
1 81852 Info Center PC Board
1 592059001 Foam Seal (For "ON/OFF" Light Pipe)
2 592055001 D-Section Seal (For "ON/OFF" Light Pipe)
4 81636-2 Leveling Washers, Info Center
1 81965-2 Main Controller PC Board
1 81636-1 Leveling Washers, Main Controller
1 81645 4" Ribbon Cable
1 592056001 Shaft Seal/Nut

1 81872
Foot Pedal, Tap-On (Packed w/Synchonizing 
Instructions and 4 "AA" Batteries)

1 81680 Battery Door and Screw Kit
1 81681 Foot Pedal Pad (Bottom)
1 81663-2 Auxillary Foot Pedal Cable with Ferrite
6 586172005 #6-19 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Torx, Pan
1 78688 Steri-Mate Handpiece, Black (1-Pack)
1 78703 Steri-Mate Handpiece, Black (3-Pack)
1 81858 G136 Handpiece Cable, Gray
1 603034001 Ferrite Block, Snap-On (For HP Cable)
1 555049007 Cable Tie (For Ferrite Block)
1 8169201 Steri-Mate Grip 3-Pack Blue
1 8169202 Steri-Mate Grip 3-Pack Fuchsia
1 8169203 Steri-Mate Grip 3-Pack Violet
1 90125 Water Filter & Hose Assembly
1 90158 Water Filter (10 Pack)

1 81648-2
Wire Harness, Switch to Power Supply (Black 
Wire, White Wire)

1 81649-2

Wire Harness, Power Entry to Switch (Black Wire, 
White Wire, 2 Ground Wires and Two Ferrite 
Beads)

1 554102003 Power Cord, 115 Volt

2



G136 Cavitron Plus Scaler with Tap-On Technology
Service Parts List

1 78118 Power Cord, 200 to 240 Volt
1 554109001 Power Cord, 240/230 Volt-UK
1 81864 Instruction Manual (DFU) G-136
1 81865 Service Manual, G-136
1 81870 Installation Quick Guide

20120826

3


